
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-81987
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

On Point
Water Gas
Drainage

External works
/ Through
centre of
jobsite running
East to west

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:43 AM
9/07/2025

4:30 PM
15/07/2025

In Progress

PER-82317
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Cahill
Plumbing and
Gas

External works
/ South East
corner of site

Bailey Hodges
10:53 AM
9/07/2025

5:00 PM
15/07/2025

In Progress

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Cahill
Plumbing and
Gas

External works
/ Western zone
of jobsite

Bailey Hodges
8:00 AM
7/07/2025

5:00 PM
12/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 13/07/2025 12:22:55 AM - BG0012: Sage at Links Bryant Building Contractors

Generated on 13/07/2025 12:22:55 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 13/07/2025 12:22:55 AM - BG0012: Sage at Links
	Bryant Building Contractors
	Generated on 13/07/2025 12:22:55 AM, by Hammertech

