Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-81987 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	On Point Water Gas Drainage	External works / Through centre of jobsite running East to west	(No Nominated Rep)	7:43 AM 9/07/2025	4:30 PM 15/07/2025	In Progress
PER-82317 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Cahill Plumbing and Gas	External works / South East corner of site	Bailey Hodges	10:53 AM 9/07/2025	5:00 PM 15/07/2025	In Progress
FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Cahill Plumbing and Gas	External works / Western zone of jobsite	Bailey Hodges	8:00 AM 7/07/2025	5:00 PM 12/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped